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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

70 201 Total Team
20 33 2 LAZO Cae Jelean
18 42 17 ALMONTE Lucille May
29 183 Total Team
25 140 7 ROMERO Louie
46 97 Total Team
25 42 10 VERDEFLOR Ma.Joahna
15 34 17 ALMONTE Lucille May

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

39 184 Total Team
19 51 19 DOROMAL Rome Mae

6 28 17 NISPEROS Faith
19 205 Total Team
18 181 9 FUJIMOTO Takako
36 107 Total Team
19 42 19 DOROMAL Rome Mae
10 35 16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

Best Scorer 23 96 9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle27 108 17 NISPEROS Faith

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 215 Total Team
19 65 9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle
13 43 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

7 73 Total Team
2 15 11 CRUZ Riza Andrea
2 14 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
6 111 Total Team
3 24 9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle
1 7 13 TAGSIP Aprylle Ckyle

37 Total Team
110 399 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

70 224 Total Team
23 78 17 NISPEROS Faith
23 68 5 GANDLER Vanessa

7 78 Total Team
3 15 17 NISPEROS Faith
2 28 14 MINER Alexis
7 109 Total Team
2 23 9 FUJIMOTO Takako
2 21 5 GANDLER Vanessa

26 Total Team
110 411 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ADU • Adamson University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 LAZO Cae JeleanL

4 ALCANTARA Angelica

6 NIQUE May Ann

7 ROMERO Louie

8 ADOLFO Antonette

9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

10 VERDEFLOR Ma.Joahna KarenL

11 CRUZ Riza Andrea

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Ckyle

15 JUEGOS Ayesha Tara

16 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

17 ALMONTE Lucille May

18 TORING Lorene Grace

L L L L L

 

    
 

    
L L L L L

   
    
  

 

    
    

3

23

4
15

4
3

9
12

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
RICAFORT Raid Benson

ADM • Ateneo De Manila University 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HORA Gena

4 LICAUCO Jean

5 GANDLER Vanessa

6 KOWALSKI Makana

7 CRUZ KiaraL

8 SULIT Yvana

9 FUJIMOTO Takako

12 NARIT Joan

14 MINER Alexis

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia

16 DE GUZMAN Lyann

17 NISPEROS Faith

18 LOMOCSO Beutaliza

19 DOROMAL Rome MaeL

 
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

    
    

    


    
    

L L L L L

26

2
3

15

11
27

Coach:
Assistant:

ALMADRO Oliver
BAGATSING Ramona

Referees: PAJARILLO Lumer (NR) & PAREDES Jethroniel (NR)

ADM
ADU 2

3 25
21

25
23

19
25

25
27

16
14

110
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:29 0:28 0:35 0:20 2:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

11 19010/28/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:56 End: 17:27 Total: 2:31
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-League Women's Collegiate Challenge 2022
PRELIMINARIES (Pool A)


